
WE EXIST
TO EVOLVE THE CONSCIOUS 
PRACTICE OF LEADERSHIP.

LEADERSHIP CIRCLE PROFILE™

JOIN US.

CERTIFICATION



The Leadership Circle Profile™ Certification is 
three days packed with content designed to 
help you understand, work with, and 
e�ectively debrief The Leadership Circle 
assessments. Over the last decade, The 
Leadership Circle has risen to the top 
tier of leadership assessments, and is 
preferred by executive and leadership 
development professionals 
worldwide.

In this session you will gain 
in-depth knowledge about the 
Universal Model of Leadership and 
the stage of development 
frameworks upon which the 
Leadership Circle Profile™ 360° 
(LCP) is built. Our unique 
integration of psychological, 
leadership and development 
theory will provide you with 
transformational insight to help 
your clients increase their 
leadership e�ectiveness.  

You’ll also learn a proven method for 
debriefing the Profile, and practice with 
others to develop the skills and 
confidence to successfully use the Profile 
immediately after certification. 

To deepen and accelerate your knowledge at 
certification, prior to the program you will take 
The Leadership Circle Profile and have a full 
debriefing with one of our senior coaches.
 
This certification is designed for internal and external 
practitioners who want to enhance the leadership e�ectiveness 
of individual leaders within organizations. Prior coaching 
experience is required for attendance.

Leadership Circle Profile 360
Leadership Circle Profile Managers Edition 360

AT THIS SESSION YOU WILL
BE CERTIFIED IN:

LEADERSHIP CIRCLE PROFILE™ CERTIFICATION

•  Leadership consultants
•  Executive coaches
•  HR/OD/OE professionals
•  Leadership educators and trainers
•  Therapists

THIS CERTIFICATION IS DESIGNED FOR:

Identity

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

90

9090

80

8080

70

7070

60

6060

50

5050

40

4040

30

3030

20

202080 70 60 50 40 30 20

10

1090 10 10

90

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

C
o

m
plying

Protecting

Con
tr

ol
lin

g

A
chieving

Systems Awareness

Authenticity

Se
lf-

Awareness

R
el

at
in

g

C
o

n
servative

P
leasing

Belonging

Passive

Distance

Critical

Arrogance

Auto
cra

tic

Am
bi

tio
n

D
riv

en

P
er

fe
ct

C
ar

in
g

F
o

st
er

s

M
en

to
rin

g 
&

In
te

rp
er

so
na

l
Se

lfl
es

s

Personal

Courageous

Community

Sustainable

System
s

Strategic
Purposeful &

R
esults

V
isionary

Focus

Thinker

Productivity

Concern

A
chieves

Authenticity

Learner

Le
ad

er

In
te

llig
en

ce

D
ev

el
op

in
g

Te
am

 P
la

y
C

o
nn

ec
tio

n
C

ol
la

bo
ra

to
r

Bala
nce

Composure

Integrity

D
ecisiveness

CREATIVE

TA
SK

R
E

LA
T

IO
N

SH
IP

REACTIVE

Certification gives you a powerful 
framework for enhancing leadership 
development and e�ectiveness. 
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•  Supports you in working deeply with managers/leaders, thus enabling you to 
take coaching/leadership development to higher levels

•  Provides you with practical experience in debriefing assessments with clients

•  Teaches you the theoretical and statistical foundation upon which our 
assessments stand and helps you answer client questions about assessment 
validity

•  Provides implementation templates for supporting ongoing learning and 
follow-through for your clients

•  Introduces you into a community of practice that supports you in having greater 
impact through your work with leaders

•  Is approved by International Coach Federation for 20.85 CCE Units

Our additional one day-long Collective Leadership Certification is a companion 
certification for those practitioners who are working with leadership teams and leadership 
cultures. At this program you will become certified in the Leadership Culture Survey, and 
learn ways to work with the Leadership Circle Profile Group Report.

 EXPECT EXTRAORDINARY OUTCOMES.
THE LEADERSHIP CIRCLE PROFILE CERTIFICATION:

INTERESTED IN IMPROVING COLLECTIVE
LEADERSHIP EFFECTIVENESS? 
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LEADERSHIP CIRCLE PROFILE

CERTIFICATION

3 DAY 1 DAY

+
COLLECTIVE LEADERSHIP

CERTIFICATION

LEADERSHIP CIRCLE PROFILE™ CERTIFICATION

PUBLIC* & IN-HOUSE 
PROGRAMS AVAILABLE

*For Calendar, please visit  www.theleadershipcircle.com/certification
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www.theleadershipcircle.com/certification
(800) 895-0399

"After nearly 1000 coaching sessions with many 
instruments, LCP has led to the best 1-on-1 

coaching sessions I have experienced! It goes 
beyond feedback on behaviors/competencies 

(which it includes) to the source: core beliefs and 
assumptions out of which behaviors live."

LEADERSHIP CIRCLE PROFILE™ CERTIFICATION

 TO OUR INHERENT UNITY.

We exist to evolve

TO STEWARD THE PLANET

the CONSCIOUS

and awaken us all

Practice of Leadership

-David Womeldor�,  
Author, Coach, Former Consulting 
Director of Bank One Corporation’s 
Learning and Leadership Development.
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